44
CL
Vishay Dale
Document Number 30222
Revision 04-Sep-02
For technical questions, contact ww2aresistors@vishay.com
Wirewound Resistors, Commercial Power, Tab Type Terminals

Other applications include toys, entertainment devices such as
television, radio and amplifiers.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CL-4150
MODEL
300Ω
  RESISTANCE
Ω
10%
    TOLERANCE
   ± %
A
LEFT TERMINAL
D
RIGHT TERMINAL
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
* CL-4000 and CL-6000 model numbers are calculated from the CL-4000 power rating of 4 watts per inch and CL-6000 power rating of 6 watts
   per inch.  The last three digits of the model number represent the mounting center spacing of the resistor in inches (decimal is between the
   first and second digit, mounting center spacing is available between 0.95 [24.13mm] and 3.00 [76.20mm]).  Example: CL-6133 = 1.33 inches
   x 6 watts per inch = 8 watts.
MODEL* POWER RATING RESISTANCE RANGE WEIGHT
P25°C Ω (Typical)
W ± 10% Standard, ± 5% Available g
CL-4095 3.8 0.10 - 685 1.08
CL-4100 4 0.11 - 740 1.09
CL-4125 5 0.15 - 1.02k 1.16
CL-4150 6 0.19 - 1.35k 1.23
CL-4200 8 0.27 - 1.86k 1.37
CL-4225 9 0.31 - 2.14k 1.44
CL-4300 12 0.43 - 2.99k 1.65
CL-6095 5.7 0.10 - 175 2.30
CL-6100 6 0.10 - 190 2.35
CL-6133 8 0.13 - 285 2.68
CL-6167 10 0.18 - 380 2.97